HX
series
Laboratory water purification system
Breakthrough and Innovation
All New Masterpiece
HX series（HXU/HXUS/HXUE）
Intelligent Integration
Pure  Water/High  Pure  Water/Ultrapure  Water System

Ultrapure water quality [3]
Name Standard Low TOC Eliminating endotoxin Synthesizing
Ordering Information
 Item No Product description
HXU-20 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st  water
HXU-40 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st              water
HXU-60 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st              water
HXU-20UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st             water
HXU-40UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st             water
HXU-60UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st              water
HXU-20UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st               water
HXU-40UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st               water
HXU-60UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st               water
HXU-20UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st             water
HXU-40UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st             water
HXU-60UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO1st              water
HXUS-13 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,13L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO2nd  water
Host HXUS-25 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,25L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO2nd  water
 HXUS-13UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,13L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO2nd  water
 HXUS-25UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,25L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water, and RO2nd  water